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Church Langton CE (Aided) Primary School


Stonton Road


Church Langton


Leicestershire   LE16 7SZ


Tel: 01858 545237
Email:  admin@churchlangton.leics.sch.uk



Headteacher: Mr Stephen Roddy

Deputy Headteacher: Mrs Jennie Edwards

Website: www.churchlangton.leics.sch.uk
Twitter: @churchlangtonps


Friday 23rd September 2016

Dear Parents and Carers,

Phonics event

Parents of children in 4+ and year one are invited to a phonics information session on Monday 26th September at 2.30pm. The session will finish in time for collection and will explain how phonics is taught at our school and how to support your child’s learning at home.
Student Planner

Thank you for the great response in payments for the planner and feedback on their introduction. Each student planner costs £5.00, please complete the payment via our ParentPay facility. If you wish to discuss this payment or any other detail of the planner please contact the school office.

Secondary school event for parents        
Thank you to those who attended the event this week. If you would like any further information on secondary school transfer please contact the office to organise a meeting with Mr Baylis and myself.
Park and Stride

All families are welcome to take part in the park and stride initiative from the Langton Arm car park. We have high visibility jackets available for children and adults to wear on the short walk and suggest meeting at 8.30am to leave at 8.35am.

Pokémon Cards

Children should not be bringing these to school. We are setting up a club where trading can take place, a letter will be sent out with further details.
School Clothing Collection

Please bring in your donations in black bag into school on Wednesday 28th September ONLY. Further stickers can be obtained via the school office. 
Tag Ruby Match Year 2 & 3
Well done to the children from years two and three who took part in the tournament held at Robert Smyth Academy. Thank you to Miss Parker and Mr Williams for coaching the teams.
Yours sincerely
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Stephen Roddy

Headteacher

Diary Dates
Monday 26th September 

Year 6 Bikeability training





Phonics meeting for 4+ / Year 1 parents 2.30pm 
Tuesday 27th September


Individual Photos
Wednesday 29th September

School clothing collection

Friday 7th October


Harvest Festival at St Peter’s Church
Monday 10th October


Year 5 trip to National Space Centre
Wednesday 12th October

Parents’ meetings 1.30pm – 4.30pm

Thursday 13th October


Parents’ meetings 3.30pm – 6.00pm

Friday 14th October


Parent Forum meeting

Break up for half term
Monday 24th October


Training Day

Tuesday 25th October


Children return to school

Tuesday 25th – 28th October

Science Week

Thursday 27th October


Year 6 trip to Warning Zone





Year 5 class assembly
Wednesday 2nd November

Communion service

Wednesday 9th November

Open Morning

Friday 11th November


Remembrance Service
Monday 14th – Friday 18th November 
Anti-Bullying Week

Monday 28th November


Communion service
Tuesday 29th November


Scholastic Book Fair
Wednesday 30th November

Decorations Morning

Tuesday 6th December


Nativity Play 2.00pm

Wednesday 7th December

Nativity Play 6.00pm
Wednesday 14th December

Whole school trip to De Montfort Hall
Friday 16th December


Christmas service






End of term 2.00pm

FOCLS

SAVE THE DATES
 

AGM : 6th of October -  7.30pm School hall. FOCL AGM, followed by a planning meeting for all upcoming activities....All welcome.

 

It would be great to see both existing and new faces and explain what we do and how we support all of the children.

 

 

 SPOOKY DISCO - 31st October - details will follow in book bags nearer the date.

 

CHRISTMAS FETE - 3rd December - Langton Community Centre.

 

Having a clear-out? 

 

If you have any unwanted "new" goods, we will be holding a present buying stall at the Christmas fete. Any donations, please drop them into reception labelled FOCLs. Thank you.
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